
3:39 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                 

                Producer: 1701 Suzie Knight, Show Date: 02/26/22                                     

                   Location: Boand Covered Arena, Poulsbo, WA                   

                      BRN4D Jackpot in Open Jackpot                    

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1111.00, Rider count = 41                                                                                    

     1D Time = 15.404, Placings =  6, Pool = $  288.86                       

     2D Time = 15.904, Placings =  5, Pool = $  255.53                       

     3D Time = 16.404, Placings = 10, Pool = $  222.20                       

     4D Time = 16.904, Placings =  4, Pool = $  188.87                       

     5D Time = 17.404, Placings = 13, Pool = $  155.54                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.404 $106.88         Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

   2nd 15.460 $ 80.88         Gracie Niemeyer on Catt Alain                  

   3rd 15.575 $ 57.77         Matthew Olson on Frenchboys Got Luck           

   4th 15.662 $ 43.33         Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

   5th 15.686                 Teresa Morrell on Surenuff Ima Gator           

   6th 15.876                 Mindy Wyatt-Michalscheck on AC Cashn Pennies   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.918 $ 94.55         Allison Schultz on Royally Smokem              

   2nd 15.946 $ 71.55         Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

   3rd 16.014 $ 51.11         Kim Doll on Firewater Justified                

   4th 16.280 $ 38.33         Isabelle Schwager on Miss Dandy Kitaman        

   5th 16.357                 Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.426 $ 82.21         Isabelle Schwager on Rein Maker                

   2nd 16.433 $ 62.22         Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

   3rd 16.512 $ 44.44         Jenn Mock on Calibs Smoking Gun                

   4th 16.515 $ 33.33         Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   5th 16.517                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   6th 16.601                 Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

   7th 16.679                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

   8th 16.789                 Jocelyn Williams on Streakin Mystery           

   9th 16.837                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

  10th 16.859                 Kelli Johnson on One Famous Ego                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.916 $ 69.88         Dayton Bayard on Luv Me Tru                    

   2nd 17.022 $ 52.88         Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   3rd 17.264 $ 37.77         Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   4th 17.293 $ 28.33         Jeniffer Moncrief on Jetty Boy                 

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.530 $ 57.55         Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

   2nd 17.607 $ 43.55         Ambyr Halfhill on Ms Diamond Denero            

   3rd 17.702 $ 31.11         Barrie Folden on Juno Ima Judge Dat 

   4th 17.771 $ 23.33         Jenn Mock on Bad Dash Of Blue                  

   5th 17.780                 Rio Brown on Dash For Dat Cash                 

   6th 17.824                 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   7th 18.151                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   8th 18.252                 Eva Gagnon on SPF Little Bar Bob               

   9th 18.506                 Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

  10th 18.634                 Megan Rahier on Birdie                         

  11th 21.267                 Lynsie Stingle on Baby Dias Blue               

  12th 23.537                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

  13th 23.890                 Payzlei Brock on Sheza Jazzy Cocktail          

N/T    400.000                Ellie Young on I'd Rather Have Cash            

N/T    415.790                Allison Schultz on Juice                       

N/T    420.984                Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner     



                                                                                

3:39 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                     Table 1 Jackpot in Open -  Series                 

    Rider count = 21          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.404                 Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

   2nd 15.460                 Gracie Niemeyer on Catt Alain                  

   3rd 15.662                 Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.946                 Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

   2nd 16.014                 Kim Doll on Firewater Justified                

   3rd 16.357                 Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.433                 Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

   2nd 16.515                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   3rd 16.517                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   4th 16.601                 Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

   5th 16.837                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.022                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   2nd 17.264                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   3rd 17.387                 Jessica Sharpe on River                        

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.633                 Erika Anderson on VN What About Me  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                     Table 1 Jackpot in Honors Series        

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.506                 Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 23.537                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   2nd 24.780                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream       

   3rd 25.316                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous                 

N/T    417.660                Stacy Nold on Maui                             

N/T    420.984                Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                



3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   147.00, Rider count = 14          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.728, Placings =  2, Pool = $   44.10                       

     2D Time = 17.228, Placings =  1, Pool = $   39.69                       

     3D Time = 17.728, Placings =  3, Pool = $   33.81                       

     4D Time = 18.728, Placings =  7, Pool = $   29.40                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.728 $ 26.46         Emily Kier on CP Casino                        

   2nd 16.916 $ 17.64         Dayton Bayard on Luv Me Tru                    

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.652 $ 39.69         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.780 $ 20.29         Rio Brown on Dash For Dat Cash                 

   2nd 17.824 $ 13.52         Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   3rd 18.151                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.764 $ 17.64         Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 19.868 $ 11.76         Jadyn Gagnon on Mojito                         

   3rd 23.481                 Ashley Federspiel on Savior                    

   4th 23.537                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   5th 23.890                 Payzlei Brock on Sheza Jazzy Cocktail          

   6th 30.959                 Aubrey Langer on Trigger                       

   7th 35.271                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

N/T    417.046                Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz   

 

 

 

 

 

      

                                                                                

3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                         Table 1 Jackpot in Youth Series                     

    Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.679                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

   2nd 16.728                 Emily Kier on CP Casino                        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.780                 Rio Brown on Dash For Dat Cash                 

   2nd 17.824                 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 23.537                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   2nd 35.271                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

N/T    417.046                Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz    

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

                                                                                



3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                     BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    42.00, Rider count = 3           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.357, Placings =  2, Pool = $   25.20                       

     2D Time = 16.857, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 17.357, Placings =  1, Pool = $   16.80                       

     4D Time = 18.357, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.357 $ 25.20         Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion              

   2nd 16.837                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.530 $ 16.80         Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune  

 

 

 

 

                  

                                                                                

3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                        Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Series                     

    Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.357                 Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion              

   2nd 16.837                 Mary Avery on RCA Ike's Sagehen                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 24.780                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream       

   2nd 25.316                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous    

 

 

 

 

 

              

                                                                                

3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                       BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 250 Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    56.00, Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.433, Placings =  1, Pool = $   16.80                       

     2D Time = 16.933, Placings =  1, Pool = $   15.12                       

     3D Time = 17.433, Placings =  1, Pool = $   12.88                       

     4D Time = 18.433, Placings =  1, Pool = $   11.20                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.433 $ 16.80         Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.264 $ 15.12         Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.824 $ 12.88         Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.506 $ 11.20         Kathryn Holden on JK Dash  

                     

                                                                                



3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                        BRN4D Jackpot in Futurity                      

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    14.00, Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.575, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       

     2D Time = 16.575, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.575 $ 14.00         Matthew Olson on Frenchboys Got Luck   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

                                                                                

3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                 ACBRA BRN4D Jackpot in Open 3D Poles - Jackpot              

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   196.00, Rider count = 14          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 24.141, Placings =  2, Pool = $   78.40                       

     2D Time = 26.141, Placings =  3, Pool = $   68.60                       

     3D Time = 28.141, Placings =  9, Pool = $   49.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 24.141 $ 47.04         Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

   2nd 24.989 $ 31.36         Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 26.734 $ 41.16         Eva Gagnon on SPF Little Bar Bob               

   2nd 27.005 $ 27.44         Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   3rd 28.136                 Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 30.030 $ 29.40         Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   2nd 30.350 $ 19.60         Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   3rd 32.113                 Jadyn Gagnon on Mojito                         

   4th 33.291                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   5th 33.451                 Stacy Nold on Maui                             

   6th 34.855                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   7th 35.051                 Jocelyn Williams on Streakin Mystery           

   8th 36.499                 Payzlei Brock on Sheza Jazzy Cocktail          

   9th 37.879                 Rio Brown on Dash For Dat Cash                 

                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                 



3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                    ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Poles - Series                  

                                   Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 24.141                 Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

   2nd 24.912                 Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

   3rd 24.989                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 27.005                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 30.350                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   2nd 32.446                 Megan Rahier on Birdie                         

   3rd 33.291                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   4th 33.451                 Stacy Nold on Maui                             

   5th 34.597                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

   6th 34.855                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   7th 37.879                 Rio Brown on Dash For Dat Cash                 

   8th 49.425                 Emily Conners on Salem     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                     

                                                                                

3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                      Table 1 Jackpot in Lead Line Barrels                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 6           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 32.867, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 32.867                 Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

   2nd 40.336                 Scarlett Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame         

   3rd 51.132                 McKinzie Kerr on Ticker Time Sam I Am          

   4th 87.064                 Kenzie Anderson on Potato Flower               

   5th 93.277                 Isabella Martin on Trigger                     

   6th 106.459                Landon Bayard on George  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       

                                                                                



3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                 

                       Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                    

    Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

                                  1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.764                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 21.870                 Lyla Frank on Scooby Doo                       

   3rd 25.996                 Jordan Bell on Honor                           

   4th 26.022                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   5th 30.647                 Granger Scalf on Boomerang                     

   6th 38.654                 Hallie Wyatt on Dusty Man Pony                 

   7th 53.842                 Harper Martin on Trigger                       

   8th 56.747                 Paisley Rahier on Honey                        

                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

                              

3:40 PM 02/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                

                     ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                  

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 6           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 35.647, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 35.647                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 40.952                 Granger Scalf on Boomerang                     

   3rd 41.460                 Callie Windle on Nevada  

 

                        Lead Line 

   4th 57.916                 Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

   5th 106.059                Kenzie Anderson on Potato Flower               

N/T    400.000                Lyla Frank on Scooby Doo                       

 


